China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
http: //www.sg.cntaiping.com

Tel: +65 6389 6111 (main)
Fax: +65 6222 1033

Monday to Friday, 8:45am to 5:30pm

Departments

Marketing Department Commercial Lines Department
e-marketing@sqg.cntaiping.com e-commercial@sg.cntaiping.com
Marine Department HR & Administration Department
e-marine@sg.cntaiping.com e-hr@sg.cntaiping.com

Personal Lines Department Credit Insurance Department
e-personal @sg.cntaiping.com e-credit@sg.cntaiping.com

Accident & Health Department Finance & Investment Department
e-accident-health@sqg.cntaiping.com e-finance@sg.cntaiping.com

Claims Department
e-claims@sqg.cntaiping.com



